График сбора ТБО (мусора) на территории Глафировского сельского поселения 

Щербиновского района на 2013 год
	улицы
	время
	январь
	февраль
	март

	апрель
	апрель 

          май
	июнь


	июль
	август
	сентябрь


	сентябрь

      октябрь


	ноябрь


	декабрь



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Красносадовая

Краснопарти-занская

Кирова (прилегающая)
	с 12.00 до 14.00
	8
	28
	4
	18
	4
	18
	1
	15
	29
	13
	27
	10
	24
	8
	22
	5
	19
	2
	16
	30
	14
	28
	4
	18
	2
	16

	2-я Пятилетка

Первомайская

Калинина

Кирова (прилегающая)
	с 12.00 
до 
14.00
	8
	29
	5
	19
	5
	19
	2
	16
	30
	14
	28
	11
	25
	9
	23
	6
	20
	3
	17
	1
	15
	29
	5
	19
	3
	17

	Октябрьская

Ленина

Мира

Кирова (прилегающая)
	с 12.00 
до 
14.00
	9
	30
	6
	20
	6
	20
	3
	17
	1
	15
	29
	12
	26
	10
	24
	7
	21
	4
	18
	2
	16
	30
	6
	20
	4
	18

	Пионерская

Пролетарская

Шевченко

Советов
	с 12.00
 до 
14.00
	10
	31
	7
	21
	7
	21
	4
	18
	2
	16
	30
	13
	27
	11
	25
	8
	22
	5
	19
	3
	17
	31
	7
	21
	5
	19


